
9/11/22, 6:19 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 MERCEDES-BENZ C300: WDDGF5EB3AF389208

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDGF5EB3AF389208 1/10

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2010 MERCEDES-BENZ C300
VIN: WDDGF5EB3AF389208
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/11/22 at 4:09:30 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

36 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

93,145 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2009 2013

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo. 9 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 11,205/yr 6,590/yr

Last reported odometer reading 33,844 93,145

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=mGvLJfYWAgYtvKnqaURoW6-pG9D5SDmV4PGeYewx9hsXwlheNg8nrBSHpzawWW8wSvF2MSua2VyO0p0JGnckQ7ihC5ZoumeFVApxDN-J8fbJBrWpRYm76FxvDBfa2P-9YK_LLurjQgTRhxVkvWnIZGMmCWwB1XhxLcy9y127qNduubwFjTGqmuSdnj2UvBACOKAO83yaJK9c62EuTRVDOOkdVtt5_y7v9sAPtjCBBfmcQFAo65hoGhHVwuZ9xr6UuTGhyrGJL4D4j69ChXcFCa1mpKfv3z1hq0MbK_KP2IKnQ8xWOLjdHqGHftRKimlYHzF5-UJH54Zkm4qfE2nsx9wVJ6pCzZaMdARg9YFIO1__37_OctsHpXkF2riywVBQTLI
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=mGvLJfYWAgYtvKnqaURoW6-pG9D5SDmV4PGeYewx9hsXwlheNg8nrBSHpzawWW8wSvF2MSua2VyO0p0JGnckQ7ihC5ZoumeFVApxDN-J8fbJBrWpRYm76FxvDBfa2P-9YK_LLurjQgTRhxVkvWnIZGMmCWwB1XhxLcy9y127qNduubwFjTGqmuSdnj2UvBACOKAO83yaJK9c62EuTRVDOOkdVtt5_y7v9sAPtjCBBfmcQFAo65hoGhHVwuZ9xr6UuTGhyrGJL4D4j69ChXcFCa1mpKfv3z1hq0MbK_KP2IKnQ8xWOLjdHqGHftRKimlYHzF5-UJH54Zkm4qfE2nsx9wVJ6pCzZaMdARg9YFIO1__37_OctsHpXkF2riywVBQTLI
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
Ben Everest

Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 12/22/2015 and 03/29/2017.

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2009

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
11,205 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/03/2009
 

10
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/26/2009
 

221
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

10/26/2009
 

Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

12/11/2009
 

223
  Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Malvern, PA
Title #67797916DA01

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

12/29/2009
 

2,336
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

01/20/2010
 

3,033
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- One tire mounted

09/24/2010
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Malvern, PA
Title #67797916DA01

Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=9u5Ni-O1Wrc1t_V4LZX_HLaCNP2VHL95N8K9ixYkw_oKKncQJepHL7yF3o2d8FdPWMchrnriHbMaPEOEBDWSmRh0ZZQGNy1fAVMfXuDYAT1H8HEXwdx8KezT4iajsLkokxtT4JCSFOPc6rFYrcsE4388HjiVrXjnd3Vx94CrOl-ZhkIpgw93PcxV8mef3oKNeRXCh052GFdeNtmcvnPAZDsHWfd44Gz1yb7iyr_OCnBNQvUbF59pBoz3yYIcTwJITh3QhrxNf7uS9jj1fqEEB5LxJRuaOAoq2RijNsazja5I69pZjRo2MDutexprC6ISa5wIRe80j3LGnA6mdj-HQGWG9KeowKF_LEIPAEVHlfeZvJyig0epYjDj75ao5EXl9gjbzbJKDxc7hliFxhTMKNkxSK3YlLXDjqCLqKjwslHbWdBoE7z8p4KtZgUthfM8-j5squXBqPEiwssY2ex8PnfCxxf7wJpWe6G-tkOIEiLysSmi7NBiiQtfXO85g-Yq8tvnKUtTk5P7luZR-YpgExhfvpB94_O8Pc3-y2W-ASY7SlIcxoy1lDznsyau1i9fMNa32y1HJMGMmBA4RccRZd-s83KMIjVRstQDbbYtqqrxmWVqLVjr-tXuPoVth1xVeSe0bRNT9k8UhyuFBJJkKWvLAadouY1za2OJcDlbULxC5A
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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11/08/2010
 

8,542
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

723 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/24/2010
 

Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/23/2011
 

12,677
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

723 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/19/2011
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Malvern, PA
Title #67797916DA01

Registration issued or renewed

08/31/2012
 

18,450
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

723 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed

10/24/2012
 

31,503
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

10/25/2012
 

Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- Front turn signal/parking bulb(s) replaced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Safety inspection performed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Emissions inspection performed

11/05/2012
 

31,698
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Interior cleaned

12/04/2012
 

33,433
  Mercedes-Benz Financial Services
Pennsylvania

Lease vehicle returned to dealer

12/06/2012
 

Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/07/2012
 

33,434
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

12/11/2012
 

Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

fi d

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Three tires mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- Tire(s) replaced

 10,705 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,705 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,705 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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460 Verified Reviews - Four wheel alignment performed
- Safety inspection performed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brakes serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

01/25/2013
 

33,523
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Front turn signal/parking bulb(s) replaced

01/30/2013
 

33,537
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/30/2013
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/08/2013
 

33,844
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four tires balanced

Owner 2
Purchased:
2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
6,590 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/11/2013
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #67797916TA02

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/07/2013
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #6779791602 TA

Registration issued or renewed

08/08/2013
 

39,154
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Interior trim repaired

09/07/2013
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

723 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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10/18/2013
 

40,452
  CJ's Tire & Automotive Services
West Chester, PA
610-455-0400

 5.0 / 5.0

87 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

10/18/2013
 

Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

02/11/2014
 

43,880
  Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ
856-663-3200
chmb.com

 4.4 / 5.0

559 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Interior trim repaired
- Left door lock replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/14/2014
 

46,667
  United Tire of Lower Merion
Ardmore, PA
610-649-2500
unitedtire.com

 4.7 / 5.0

42 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

06/18/2014
 

46,800
  Rosemont Tire and Service
Rosemont, PA
610-527-9010
unitedtire.com

 4.9 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced

06/26/2014
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Philadelphia, PA
Title #6779791602 TA

Registration issued or renewed

07/14/2014
 

47,358
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed

09/11/2014
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

723 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/23/2014
 

50,396
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

12/16/2014
 

52,444
  Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ
856-663-3200
chmb.com

 4.4 / 5.0

559 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Lights checked
- Socket(s) repaired/replaced

 10,705 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,108 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 31 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10,705 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.unitedtire.com/
http://www.unitedtire.com/
http://unitedtire.com/
http://unitedtire.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/


9/11/22, 6:19 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 MERCEDES-BENZ C300: WDDGF5EB3AF389208

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDGF5EB3AF389208 6/10

02/05/2015
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
267-470-3056
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

723 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Fuse(s) replaced
- Emissions inspection performed

04/09/2015
 

55,578
  Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ
856-663-3200
chmb.com

 4.4 / 5.0

559 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Alignment checked
- Front strut(s) replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Two wheel alignment performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/21/2015
 

56,420
  Ferrari Philadelphia
Bryn Mawr, PA
610-527-1100
ferrariphiladelphia.com

Vehicle serviced

07/02/2015
 

58,678
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed

11/03/2015
 

63,416
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/04/2015
 

63,681
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

12/22/2015
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to left front

 9,108 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10,705 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 9,108 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.ferrariphiladelphia.com/
http://www.ferrariphiladelphia.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

09/16/2016
 

70,315
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Evaporator case drain hose serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Steering/suspension checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tires rotated

09/30/2016
 

70,735
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Ignition system checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Body electrical system checked
- Doors checked
- Door trim panel replaced/repaired
- Electrical system checked
- Heat shield secured

10/24/2016
 

71,030
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Ignition system checked
- Accelerator pedal replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Computer(s) checked

11/04/2016
 

71,111
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

03/29/2017
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

08/10/2017
 

74,711
  C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300
cantlinmercedes.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Transmission fluid changed
- Manual transmission fluid changed
- Cooling system serviced

11/21/2017
 

AAA Philadelphia South Care Care
Philadelphia, PA
215-399-1000

 4.5 / 5.0

114 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

11/21/2017
 

76,603
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/12/2018
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA
Title #6779791602 TA

Title issued or updated
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

07/24/2018
 

79,204
  Mercedes-Benz of West Chester
West Chester, PA
484-313-1100
yourmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced

10/15/2018
 

80,488
  Ox Road Tire & Auto
Fairfax, VA
703-273-3822
oxroadtireandauto.com

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 52 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.cantlinmercedes.com/
http://www.cantlinmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://oxroadtireandauto.com/
http://oxroadtireandauto.com/
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 4.8 / 5.0

109 Verified Reviews

10/15/2018
 

Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

11/02/2018
 

80,596
  C S Cantlin Automotive
Conshohocken, PA
610-834-1300
cantlinmercedes.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission mount(s) replaced
- Engine mount(s) replaced

06/09/2019
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA
Title #6779791602 TA

Registration issued or renewed

09/10/2019
 

83,889
  Algar Ferrari of Philadelphia
Bryn Mawr, PA
610-527-1100
algarferrari.com

 4.6 / 5.0 9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/09/2019
 

84,581
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

11/27/2019
 

85,023
  Euro Motorcars Devon, Inc.
Devon, PA
610-687-1500
mbofdevon.com

 4.6 / 5.0

316 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

10/14/2020
 

88,219
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

05/24/2021
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA
Title #6779791602 TA

Registration issued or renewed

10/15/2021
 

93,145
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/11/22 at
4:09:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:
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Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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